
)ctober 16, 1984 INTRODUCED BY: BOB GREIVE

PROPOSED NO.: ~ 4 — 6 ~3 ~‘

ORDINANCE NO. 7014
AN ORDINANCE establishing auto parking rates at Boeing
Fl el d/Ki ng County Internati onal Al rport

BE IT ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF KING COUNTY:

SECTION 1. Parking Rates. Auto parking rates at Boeing Field/King County

International Airport are as follows:

DURATION

0 - 1/2 Hour

1/2 — 1 Hour

1 - 2 Hours

2 - 3 Hours

3 - 4 Hours

4 - 5 Hours

5 — 6 Hours

6 — 24 Hours

Monthly

Daily (Prepaid)

Daily (Prepaid), applied for

prior to parking car and pursuant

Airport Manager.

SECTION 2. Effective Date. This ordinance shall take effect on January 1,

1985.

INTRODUCED AND READ for the first time this Z~’i%-day of _____________

1984.

FEE

$ 0.50

0.80

1.20

1.60

2.00

2.40

3.20

4.00

24.00

3.20

parking in excess of 48 hours, must be prepaid

to appropriate instructions issued by the
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PASSED t~his Z~itk~day of ~ , 1984.

KING COUNTY COUNCIL
KIN~OUNTY, WASHINGTON

ATTEST:

) Cle~c4c/of the Council

APPROVED this ‘2~ ay of ~7~984.

Ki~hxecutlve


