INTRODUCED BY: \_\_

BOB GREIVE

PROPOSED NO.:

84 - 635

	ORDINANCE NO	7014	
	•	auto parking rates at Boeing	
BE IT	ORDAINED BY THE COUNCIL OF	KING COUNTY:	
SECTI	ON 1. Parking Rates. Auto	parking rates at Boeing Field/King Co	unty
Internatio	nal Airport are as follows:	· <b>;</b>	
	DURATION	FEE	
	0 - 1/2 Hour	\$ 0.50	
•	1/2 - 1 Hour	0.80	
	1 - 2 Hours	1.20	
	2 - 3 Hours	1.60	
	3 - 4 Hours	2.00	
	4 - 5 Hours	2.40	
	5 - 6 Hours	3.20	
	6 - 24 Hours	4.00	
	Monthly	24.00	
	Daily (Prepaid)	3.20	
Daily	(Prepaid), applied for par	rking in excess of 48 hours, must be pr	epai
prior to p	arking car and pursuant to	appropriate instructions issued by the	!
Airport Ma	nager.		
SECTI	ON 2. Effective Date. Thi	is ordinance shall take effect on Janua	ry 1
1985.			
INTRO	DUCED AND READ for the firs	st time this <u>2944</u> day of <u>October</u>	
1984.			
PASSE	D this 20th day of Wo	vember, 1984.	
		KING COUNTY COUNCIL	
		KING COUNTY, WASHINGTON	
		Dany Grant	
ATTEST:		Chairman	
<u> </u>	(a		
Jan	ety M. Owene		
7 -11		Novembre , 1984.	٠

King County Executive

33